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KK Slavia Praha KK Blansko
TJ Spartak Ferov ﬂ-wu 2 TJ ValaSske Me#i¢i
SKK Ji¢in SKK Néachod
KK Konstruktiva Praha TJ LokomotivaCeska Febova
Sokol Husovice KK Zabeh
TJ Duchcov KC Zlin
Rozlosovani sodte
13. kolo
10.01.15 so 13:00 SKKJicin - T] Valasské Mezifici Egrt
10.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Konstruktiva Praha Glac 5
10.01.15 so 10:00 KK Blansko - KK Slavia Praha Rehdrkova,Smerda
10.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Zabieh Zvérinova
10.01.15 so 12:15 TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Nachod Krejci
10.01.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - T Spartak Prerov Divilek
14. kolo
17.01.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifici - KC Zlin Zajicek
17.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - TJ Sokol Husovice Sedlacek
17.01.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Sokol Duchcov Majer
17.01.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - KK Blansko y Keprtova
17.01.15 so 13:30 KK Slavia Praha - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova Novotny
17.01.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - SKK Ji¢in Zinecker
15. kolo
31.01.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Valasské Mezifici Zahradka
31.01.15 so 13:00 SKKJi¢in - KK Slavia Praha Pavlata
31.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Zabreh Glac
31.01.15 so 10:00 KK Blansko - SKK Nachod Basny,Hlavinka
31.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Spartak Prerov Zvérinova
31.01.15 so 12:15 TJ Sokol Husovice - KC Zlin Krejci
16. kolo
07.02.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Meziri¢i - T Sokol Husovice Zajicek
07.02.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - TJ Sokol Duchcov Divilek
07.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Pferov - KK Blansko Navratilova
07.02.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova Liska
07.02.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - SKK Jic¢in Keprtova
07.02.15 so 13:30 KK Slavia Praha - KK Konstruktiva Praha Novotny
17. kolo
21.02.15 so 13:30 KK Slavia Praha - TJ Valasské Mezifici Novak
21.02.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - KK Zabreh Zahradka
21.02.15 so 13:00 SKKJi¢in - SKK Nachod Pavlata
21.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Spartak Prerov Glac 5
21.02.15 so 10:00 KK Blansko - KC Zlin Rehdfek,Rehlirkova
21.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Sokol Husovice Zvérinova
18. kolo
28.02.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Sokol Duchcov Zajicek
28.02.15 so 12:15 T Sokol Husovice - KK Blansko Krejci
28.02.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Ttebova Divilek
28.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Ji¢in Divila
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28.02.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - KK Konstruktiva Praha Liska
28.02.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - KK Slavia Praha Keprtova
19. kolo

07.03.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - T] Valasské Mezifici Keprtova
07.03.15 so 13:30 KK Slavia Praha - SKK Nachod Novotny
07.03.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Spartak Prerov Novak
07.03.15 so 13:00 SKKJicin - KC Zlin Cermak
07.03.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Sokol Husovice Glac y
07.03.15 so 10:00 KK Blansko - TJ Sokol Duchcov KlimeSova,Smerda
20. kolo

21.03.15 so 13:00 TJ Valadské Mezifici - KK Blansko Zajicek
21.03.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova Zvérinova
21.03.15 so 12:15 TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Ji¢in Krejci
21.03.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - KK Konstruktiva Praha Divilek
21.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - KK Slavia Praha Sedlacek
21.03.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - KK Zabreh Liska

21. kolo

28.03.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Valasské Mezirici Majer
28.03.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - TJ Spartak Prerov Keprtova
28.03.15 so 13:30 KK Slavia Praha - KC Zlin Novak
28.03.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Sokol Husovice Novotny
28.03.15 so 13:00 SKK Jicin - TJ Sokol Duchcov Pavlata
28.03.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Blansko Glac

22, kolo

11.04.15 so 13:00 TJ Valadské Meziti¢i - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova Zajicek
11.04.15 so 10:00 KK Blansko - SKK Jic¢in Hlavinka,Prochazka
11.04.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Konstruktiva Praha Zvérinova
11.04.15 so 12:15 TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavia Praha Krejci
11.04.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - KK Zabreh Divilek
11.04.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Nachod Navratilova
TJ) Spartak Prerov

10.01.15 so 14:00 KC Zlin - T Spartak Prerov 13. kolo
17.01.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - TJ Sokol Husovice 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Spartak Prerov 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Pferov - KK Blansko 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Spartak Prerov 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Ji¢in 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Spartak Prerov 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - KK Slavia Praha 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - TJ Spartak Prerov 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 14:00 TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Nachod 22. kolo



KC Zlin

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

14:00
13:00
12:15
14:00
10:00
14:00
13:00
14:00
10:00
14:00

KC Zlin - TJ Spartak Prerov

TJ Sokol Husovice - KC Zlin

KC Zlin - TJ Sokol Duchcov

KK Blansko - KC Zlin 5

KC Zlin - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova
SKK Ji¢in - KC Zlin

KC Zlin - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Slavia Praha - KC Zlin

KC Zlin - KK Zabreh

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



TJ Sokol Husovice

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

12:15
14:00
12:15
13:00
10:00
12:15
10:00
12:15
13:30
12:15

TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Nachod

TJ Spartak Prerov - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - KC Zlin

TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Blansko

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - TJ Sokol Husovice
TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Ji¢in

KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavia Praha

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



TJ Sokol Duchcov

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00

TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Zabreh

SKK Nachod - TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin - TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Sokol Husovice

KK Blansko - TJ Sokol Duchcov 5

TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova
SKK Jic¢in - TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Konstruktiva Praha

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Blansko

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
12:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
12:15
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00

KK Blansko - KK Slavia Praha
KK Zabreh - KK Blansko

KK Blansko - SKK Nachod

TJ Spartak Prerov - KK Blansko
KK Blansko - KC Zlin

TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Blansko
KK Blansko - TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska T¥ebova - KK Blansko
KK Blansko - SKK Ji¢in

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Tfebova

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceskd T¥ebova - KK Konstruktiva Praha
KK Slavia Praha - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebova

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebovév- KK Zabreh

SKK Nachod - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebova - T Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin - T Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebova - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Duchcov - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska TFebova

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Blansko

vvvvv

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



SKK Jicin

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

13:00
13:30
13:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
13:00
12:15
13:00
10:00

KK Konstruktiva Praha - SKK Ji¢in
SKK Jic¢in - KK Slavia Praha

KK Zabreh - SKK Ji¢in

SKK Jic¢in - SKK Nachod

TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Ji¢in

SKK Jic¢in - KC Zlin

TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Ji¢in

SKK Jic¢in - TJ Sokol Duchcov

KK Blansko - SKK Jicin

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Konstruktiva Praha

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
13:30
11:00
13:30
14:00
13:30
10:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Konstruktiva Praha
KK Konstruktiva Praha - SKK Ji¢in

KK Slavia Praha - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Konstruktiva Praha - KK Zabreh

SKK Nachod - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Spartak Prerov

KC Zlin - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Sokol Husovice

TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Konstruktiva Praha

- 10 —

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Slavia Praha

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
13:30
13:00
13:30
13:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
13:30
12:15

KK Blansko - KK Slavia Praha 5

KK Slavia Praha - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova
SKK Jic¢in - KK Slavia Praha

KK Slavia Praha - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Zabreh - KK Slavia Praha

KK Slavia Praha - SKK Nachod

TJ Spartak Prerov - KK Slavia Praha
KK Slavia Praha - KC Zlin

TJ Sokol Husovice - KK Slavia Praha

-1t =

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



KK Zabreh

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
12:00
10:00
12:00
13:30
12:00
12:00
11:00
12:00
14:00

TJ Sokol Duchcov - KK Zabreh

KK Zabreh - KK Blansko

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - KK Zabreh
KK Zabreh - SKK Ji¢in

KK Konstruktiva Praha - KK Zabreh

KK Zabreh - KK Slavia Praha

SKK Nachod - KK Zabreh

KK Zabreh - T] Spartak Prerov
KC Zlin - KK Zabreh

- 12t —

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



SKK Nachod

10.01.15
17.01.15
31.01.15
07.02.15
21.02.15
28.02.15
07.03.15
21.03.15
28.03.15
11.04.15

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

12:15
11:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
14:00

TJ Sokol Husovice - SKK Nachod

SKK Nachod - TJ Sokol Duchcov

KK Blansko - SKK Nachod y

SKK Nachod - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova
SKK Jic¢in - SKK Nachod

SKK Nachod - KK Konstruktiva Praha

KK Slavia Praha - SKK Nachod

SKK Nachod - KK Zabreh

TJ Spartak Prerov - SKK Nachod

- 13- —

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo
kolo



avIvs

10.01.15 so 13:00 SKK Jic¢in - TJ Valasské Mezifici 13. kolo
17.01.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifici - KC Zlin 14. kolo
31.01.15 so 13:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Valasské Mezifici 15. kolo
07.02.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Sokol Husovice 16. kolo
21.02.15 so 10:00 KK Slavia Praha - T] Valasské Mezifici 17. kolo
28.02.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifici - TJ Sokol Duchcov 18. kolo
07.03.15 so 12:00 KK Zabreh - TJ Valasské Mezifici 19. kolo
21.03.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezirici - KK Blansko 20. kolo
28.03.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod - TJ Valasské Mezifici 3 21. kolo
11.04.15 so 13:00 TJ Valasské Mezifi¢i - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova 22. kolo

Zpracoval: Kupa Jaroslav, Dukovanska 834, 674@&bit,
& ZAMESTNANI: 561102690%& MOBIL: 724677879
e-mail:jaroslav.kupa@kuzelky.ckupaja@trnet.cz
Aktualni vysledky najdete na webovych strankdutp://www.kuzelky.cz
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